
ISSUE ID: 2020/F/30 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
16-SEP-2020 AND 22-SEP-2020





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-SEP-2020 AND 22-SEP-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 23rd September 2020

84424

210174

225671

288284

355813

376307

484724

502521

503463

531484

537981

548250

549150

550992

557651

566888

576120

582796

605602

606819

618047

618262

629188

635802

637095

638416

640259

641901

649780

651313

652189

654886

657117

664493

667630

668678

669745

669749

670844

670845

673923

675953

18/09/2020

22/09/2020

16/09/2020

18/09/2020

16/09/2020

21/09/2020

18/09/2020

21/09/2020

18/09/2020

21/09/2020

16/09/2020

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

16/09/2020

22/09/2020

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

18/09/2020

16/09/2020

17/09/2020

18/09/2020

18/09/2020

17/09/2020

17/09/2020

16/09/2020

16/09/2020

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

16/09/2020

22/09/2020

16/09/2020

16/09/2020

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

18/09/2020

18/09/2020

22/09/2020

22/09/2020

18/09/2020

17/09/2020

TILE STYLE LIMITED Changed To SOMERSPELL 
LIMITED
JOHNSON & JOHNSON VISION CARE (IRELAND) 
Changed To JOHNSON & JOHNSON VISION CARE 
IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY
ATHY HERITAGE COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE Changed To ATHY HERITAGE COMPANY
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
FIRST STATE GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To FIRST SENTIER 
INVESTORS GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
ROYAL MEATH EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED 
Changed To RMEC (VENTURES) LIMITED
SYMANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
NORTONLIFELOCK HOLDINGS LIMITED
UBS ETFS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
UBS (IRL) FUND SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
ARKPHIRE CLOUD SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
BRIGHTTECH CLOUD SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PLL AQUAENG LIMITED Changed To PBA AQUA 
LIMITED
LADY TINY LIMITED Changed To WRITING FOR TINY 
LIMITED
APP MAKE IT LIMITED Changed To KAM MEDIA 
LIMITED
KONNECTAGAIN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
TALIVEST LIMITED
POWER CLOUD LIMITED Changed To FIRST 11 
CAPITAL A LIMITED
KONNECTAGAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
TALIVEST HOLDINGS LIMITED
QUIRKE'S FARM TREE CARE LIMITED Changed To 
TREE SURGEON EAST CORK LIMITED
EXCHANGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY UNLIMITED
COMPANY Changed To JOM INVESTMENTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
OZ MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED 
Changed To MAGIC MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT 
GROUP LIMITED
SON PHOTOGRAPHIC LIMITED Changed To 
COALESCE LIMITED
KINETIKA LIMITED Changed To DANU SPORTS 
LIMITED
AUDENVALE LIMITED Changed To SILENT-AIRE 
POWER LIMITED
CADENSE LIMITED Changed To PENMAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED
PAU FERRER CONSULTANT LIMITED Changed To 
NORAI INNOVATIONS LIMITED
FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
NANOMETRICS METROLOGY IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ONTO INNOVATION IRELAND LIMITED
GEMATRIAN FOODLINE LIMITED Changed To 
GEMATRIAN LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED
MYERS FOOD SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To 
MYERS TEC LIMITED
WINGS N THINGS LIMITED Changed To 
AVICULTURAL RESEARCH AND BREEDING CENTRE
LIMITED
PASSIVE FIRE CONTROLS & RETRO FIT LIMITED 
Changed To ALL SKILLS SUPPLY LIMITED
UK CAPITAL RESERVE LIMITED Changed To 
DERENZYCLICK LIMITED
RRE CHINCHA 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To RRE 5 LOAN MANAGEMENT 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SAYVALE INVESTOR LIMITED Changed To KANTEMIR
INVESTOR LIMITED

VICE REVERSA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
KIHCO LIMITED
KELLY WALSH MORAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED Changed To ILIV APARTMENTS PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MY ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL 
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MY 
ENGINEER LIMITED
HM GIFTS AND SOUVENIRS LIMITED Changed To 
ASVADO LIMITED
LAGOONAMEADOW LIMITED Changed To INTIMATE 
APPAREL RETAIL IRELAND LIMITED
LEAFTOWN LIMITED Changed To CIGNPOST 
DIAGNOSTICS (IRL) LIMITED
ISOVALE LIMITED Changed To INTEGRITY SECURITY 
LIMITED
ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE II GP LIMITED 
Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSITY II GP 
LIMITED
ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE II NOMINEES 
LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSITY
II NOMINEES LIMITED
FAMILY TREE INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To FAMILY TREE IMPACT INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
BL!TZ HEALTH LIMITED Changed To BLITZ HEALTH 
LIMITED


