



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2020/F/30

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

16-SEP-2020 AND 22-SEP-2020

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-SEP-2020 AND 22-SEP-2020

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
84424	TILE STYLE LIMITED Changed To SOMERSPELL	18/09/2020	654886	VICE REVERSA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	16/09/2020
210174	LIMITED JOHNSON & JOHNSON VISION CARE (IRELAND) Changed To JOHNSON & JOHNSON VISION CARE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY	22/09/2020	657117	KIHCO LIMITED KELLY WALSH MORAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To ILIV APARTMENTS PROPERT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	
225671	ATHY HERITAGE COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED B' GUARANTEE Changed To ATHY HERITAGE COMPA LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		664493	MY ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MY ENGINEER LIMITED	21/09/2020
288284	FIRST STATE GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC	18/09/2020	667630 668678	HM GIFTS AND SOUVENIRS LIMITED Changed TO ASVADO LIMITED LAGOONAMEADOW LIMITED Changed TO INTIMATE	21/09/2020 £ 21/09/2020
355813	LIMITED COMPANY ROYAL MEATH EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED Changed To RMEC (VENTURES) LIMITED	16/09/2020	669745	APPAREL RETAIL IRELAND LIMITED LEAFTOWN LIMITED Changed To CIGNPOST DIAGNOSTICS (IRL) LIMITED	18/09/2020
376307	SYMANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO NORTONLIFELOCK HOLDINGS LIMITED	21/09/2020	669749	ISOVALE LIMITED Changed To INTEGRITY SECURIT LIMITED	Y 8/09/2020
484724	UBS ETFS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed TO UBS (IRL) FUND SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	18/09/2020	670844	ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE II GP LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSITY II GP LIMITED	22/09/2020
502521	ARKPHIRE CLOUD SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO BRIGHTTECH CLOUD SOLUTIONS LIMITED	21/09/2020	670845	ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE II NOMINEES	22/09/2020
503463	PLL AQUAENG LIMITED Changed To PBA AQUA	18/09/2020	672000	LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSI' II NOMINEES LIMITED	
531484	LIMITED LADY TINY LIMITED Changed To WRITING FOR TINY LIMITED	21/09/2020	673923	FAMILY TREE INVESTMENTS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To FAMILY TREE IMPACT INVESTMENTS	18/09/2020
537981	APP MAKE IT LIMITED Changed To KAM MEDIA	16/09/2020	675953	BLITZ HEALTH LIMITED Changed To BLITZ HEALTH	17/09/2020
548250	KONNECTAGAIN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	21/09/2020		LIMITED	
549150	POWER CLOUD LIMITED Changed To FIRST 11	21/09/2020			
550992	CAPITAL A LIMITED KONNECTAGAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To TALIVEST HOLDINGS LIMITED	21/09/2020			
557651	QUIRKE'S FARM TREE CARE LIMITED Changed To	16/09/2020			
566888	COMPANY Changed To JOM INVESTMENTS				
576120	UNLIMITED COMPANY OZ MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED Changed To MAGIC MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT	21/09/2020			
582796	GROUP LIMITED SON PHOTOGRAPHIC LIMITED Changed To COALESCE LIMITED	21/09/2020			
605602	KINETIKA LIMITED Changed To DANU SPORTS LIMITED	18/09/2020			
606819	AUDENVALE LIMITED Changed To SILENT-AIRE POWER LIMITED	16/09/2020			
618047	CADENSE LIMITED Changed To PENMAN HOLDING: LIMITED	S 17/09/2020			
618262	PAU FERRER CONSULTANT LIMITED Changed TO NORAI INNOVATIONS LIMITED	18/09/2020			
629188	FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS (IRELAND LIMITED	18/09/2020)			
635802	NANOMETRICS METROLOGY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ONTO INNOVATION IRELAND LIMITED	17/09/2020			
637095	GEMATRIAN FOODLINE LIMITED Changed TO GEMATRIAN LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	17/09/2020			
638416	MYERS FOOD SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To MYERS TEC LIMITED	16/09/2020			
640259	WINGS N THINGS LIMITED Changed TO AVICULTURAL RESEARCH AND BREEDING CENTR LIMITED	16/09/2020 RE			
641901	PASSIVE FIRE CONTROLS & RETRO FIT LIMITED	21/09/2020			
649780	Changed To ALL SKILLS SUPPLY LIMITED UK CAPITAL RESERVE LIMITED Changed To	21/09/2020			
651313	DERENZYCLICK LIMITED RRE CHINCHA 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To RRE 5 LOAN MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	16/09/2020			
652189	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY SAYVALE INVESTOR LIMITED Changed To KANTEMI INVESTOR LIMITED	I R 2/09/2020			